79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2019 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: October 27, 2023 1 of 2
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
IMPRESSION IP20 ®
Ceiling Cut-Out: 50.98” x 7.32”
Fixture Dimensions
Impression IP20 is a linear wall mounted luminaire that can be used in
combination with Expression to create custom combinations of indirect
lighting. The Impression can be used with the lamp at the top, at the
bottom, or side- ways.
TECHNICAL DATA
Wattage / Input 23.1W (350mA or 120VAC)
Power Supply Remote or Integral 0-10V
Construction Body: CALCYT® plaster
CCT 2700K, 3000K
CRI >80
Delivered Lumens  —
Efficacy  —
Optics Fixed
Finishes Paintable Plaster
Fixture Dimensions 50.79” l x 3.74” w x 7.13” h
Cut-out Dimension 50.98” x 7.32”
Color Consistency 4-Step MacAdam
IP Rating IP20
"31.7
7.
13
"
Model No. Description
317 29 000 - 2700K 23.1W, 3000 LM, Remote (driver sold separately), IP20 Indoor
317 29 100 - 3000K 23.1W, 3000 LM, Remote (driver sold separately), IP20 Indoor
317 65 000 - 2700K 23.1W, 3000 LM, Integral 0-10V, IP20 Indoor
317 65 100 - 3000K 23.1W, 3000 LM, Integral 0-10V, IP20 Indoor
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: 317 65 100. Power Supplies and Accessories ordered separately.
79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2019 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: October 27, 2023 2 of 2
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
IMPRESSION IP20 ®
ACCESSORIES - Installation
3.78"
717 01 000
Outer Casing
Housing: perforated aluminum
SUGGESTED POWER SUPPLIES
350mA
Part Number Description Input/Output # of Fixtures
PPLT00480 0-10V Dimming to 1.0% 120-277VAC to 350mA, 30W, Class 2 1-1
For other power supply options consult factory.